
 
 

March Early Childhood Month Ahead 2019 
 

All Families - Student Council Run Fun Fest on Tuesday, March 5th from 3:45 - 5:00 p.m. 
 
All Families - State of the School Address on Wednesday, March from 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 
 
SK Students - Field Trip to North Park Nature Center on Thursday, March 7 from 9:00 - 
11:30 a.m. 
Students should wear any branded BZ shirts/dresses. Please contact your child's classroom 
teachers with any questions. 
 
All Parents - All in For Bernard Zell on Saturday, March 9 at the Standard Club from 7:00 - 
11:00 p.m.  
 
All Parents - EC March Progress Report Available for Viewing on BZ Connect on 
Tuesday, March 12 after 4:00 pm 
 
All Parents - Parent Teacher Conferences on March 13 and 14th  
March 13 - 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. 
March 14 - 7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (No School for Students) 
 
All Families - No School- Faculty Professional Development Day on Friday, March 15 
 
All Students - Spirit Week, March 18-22 
Be creative and dress up each day! 
 
Monday, March 18 
Tuesday, March 19 
Wednesday, March 20 
Thursday, March 21 - PURIM! What will you be this year? 
Friday, March 22  
 
All SK Parents - 1st Grade at Bernard Zell: BE Inspired! - Wednesday, March 27 from 8:00 
- 9:30 a.m. 



All SK parents are invited to a special program highlighting Bernard Zell's extraordinary 1st 
Grade and Lower School experience. Hear from Head of Lower School Karen Leavitt, learn 
what it means to be part of the Bernard Zell Lower School community, and meet some of our 
incredible 1st grade teachers. You'll get a sense of a student's "Day in the Life" and have an 
opportunity to ask questions. 
 


